Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

From 12/10/16 Thru 04/12/17

Charge Codes: 1799, 1715, COR17, CON17

eport run on 04/17/17 at 05:12

NRDS ID Name

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 109

Amount

illing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

658004401 Vonck, Luann M.
658020393 Vulic, Alex

3567 Interchange Rd.

Columbus, OH 43204
658020393 Vulic, Alex
658017095 Waddell, R. Allan

108 N 20th St

Columbus, OH 43203
658017095 Waddell, R. Allan
678510832 Wade, Brian J.

2841 Charing Rd

Columbus, OH 43221
678510832 Wade, Brian J.
658024295 Wade, Chantel L.

1715

1715

1715

1715

8565 Smith- Calhoun Rd.Lot 156

Plain City, OH 43064
658024295 Wade, Chantel L.
658012455 Wade, Mary Beth

4004 Trade Royal Crossing

Columbus, OH 43230
658012455 Wade, Mary Beth
658004492 Wagenbrenner, Amy M.

2688 Brentwood Rd.

Bexley, OH 43209
658004492 Wagenbrenner, Amy M.
658024867 Walker, Derek J.

1512 TWP Rd 220

Marengo, OH 43334
658024867 Walker, Derek J.
658000838 Walker, Randy L.

5602 Riverside Dr

Dublin, OH 43017-1547
658000838 Walker, Randy L.
658023170 Walker, Robert |.

2015 W. Lane Ave.

Columbus, OH 43221
658023170 Walker, Robert 1.
658007048 Walker, Stephanie A.

6412 Rossi Dr

Canal Winchester, OH 43110

658007048 Walker, Stephanie A.
658025332 Wallace, Abigail M.

610 Rumsey Rd.

Columbus, OH 43207
658025332 Wallace, Abigail M.
658002084 Walsh, Sara L.

5618 Alston Grove Drive

Westerville, OH 43082
658002984 Walsh, Sara L.
658024508 Walters, Adrian

9335 Carroll Northern Rd.

Pickerington, OH 43147
658024508 Walters, Adrian
658004414 Walters, C. Scott

PO Box 940

Pataskala, OH 43062-0940
658004414 Walters, C. Scott
658024757 Wang, Ariel Y.

8312 Seattle Ave #20513

Columbus, OH 43240
858024757 Wang, Ariel Y.
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1715
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1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5534207

5533141

55633298

5520638

5535965

5533464

5538697

5534668

5533162

5536045

5536434

5541352

55636117

5538011

6531976

5531708

659391

658164

658311

645798

661641

658554

664776

659932

658188

661775
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668118
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664078

657214

656993
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